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Women / XS / Sr C1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaylah Bray720
Love Gymnastics

9.550 9.600 9.2009.450 37.800
1 2 2 7T 1 

1 

Bailey Mlcak710
Maximum Athletics

9.450 9.400 9.4009.250 37.500
2T 4 6 5T 2 

2 

Carys Tuffly734
RPGA

9.450 9.200 9.5009.200 37.350
2T 8 7T 3T 3 

3 

Lori Henley725
PEARLAND ELITE

9.200 8.800 9.8009.350 37.150
5 12 3T 1 4 

4 

Emma Van Wagener712
Above the Bar

9.400 8.700 9.4009.500 37.000
4 13 1 5T 5 

5 

Peyton Taylor744
HGA

8.900 9.450 9.6008.800 36.750
9 3 12 2 6 

6 

Reeves Porter736
AGC

8.500 9.750 9.2009.200 36.650
14 1 7T 7T 7 

7 

Sarah Ollarves752
SLG

8.850 9.350 9.5008.700 36.400
10 5T 13 3T 8 

8 

Jocelyn Hernandez756
SLG

9.000 9.150 9.0009.200 36.350
6T 9 7T 15T 9 

9 

Kylee Westcott742
Basels All Star

8.650 9.350 9.2009.000 36.200
11T 5T 11 7T 10 

10 

Kendall Foley737
AGC

8.650 8.950 9.1009.350 36.050
11T 10T 3T 12T 11 

11 

Sarah Haynes707
H-Town Elite

8.450 8.950 9.0509.350 35.800
15 10T 3T 14 12 

12 

Keira Lloyd745
HGA

9.000 9.300 9.0008.400 35.700
6T 7 15 15T 13 

13 

Chelsea Hindman724
PEARLAND ELITE

8.300 8.500 9.2009.050 35.050
16 15T 10 7T 14 

14 

Anastasia Neal727
United Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 9.2008.100 34.750
6T 17 17 7T 15 

15 

Adelaide Randolph728
Powerhouse TNT

8.050 8.600 8.6507.800 33.100
18 14 18T 17 16 

16 

Addison Kothe718
AHGA

8.650 7.400 9.1007.800 32.950
11T 19 18T 12T 17 

17 

Mayah Holland739
Texas Star

8.000 7.500 8.6008.600 32.700
19 18 14 18 18T

18T

Brynna Harmon740
Texas Star

8.100 8.500 7.8008.300 32.700
17 15T 16 19 18T

18T

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


